



service is complete. The contesting respondents have filed counter affidavit. No request for counter affidavit from the remaining respondents. Last opportunity for filing counter affidavit is also over. Hence, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

List the incomplete matters on 24.01.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB